w h e n  f u l l  p o w e r  i s  n e e d e d
DESCH
Denox Planetary Gearboxes
The optimal basis for individual drive solutions
Technology DX-GB 07
4000 Nm - 1000000 Nm
2
w h e n  f u l l  p o w e r  i s  n e e d e d

desCh denox
p �3-2-25 Ahw
Type code
input side
W, H, X (as output side)
M = direct assembly to the motor
V  = V-belt pulley on bearings
�  = bevel gear stage
�   = spur gear stage
output side
W = cylindric shaft
H  = cylindric hollow shaft
X  = toothed shaft
R  = pinion
housing design
A  = flange
F   = foot
(D = torque arm)size of
final stage
4 - 400
no. of stages
1 - 4
ratio
25 - 2533
planetary
gearbox
w h e n  f u l l  p o w e r  i s  n e e d e d
�
Design
Sizes
The Denox gearbox series is available in
14 sizes and therefore covers a torque
range of 4,100 Nm to 430,000 Nm. The
transmission ratio range stretches from